
Item # Item Name OD Tubing Pathlength Material List Price

SL-5 E-Z™ Flow Cell 

Item # Item Name
OD 

Tubing
Pathlength Material List Price

0007-7325

SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 
Cell- Demountable 
with Compression 

Fittings

1/16 Inch 
1/8 Inch

N/A N/A $547.00

0007A-7305W
SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 
Cell- NaCl, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch 
1/8 Inch

0.1 mm 
0.2 mm 
0.5 mm

NaCl $611.00

0007B-7308W
SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 
Cell- KCl, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch 
1/8 Inch

0.1 mm 
0.2 mm 
0.5 mm

KCl $622.00

0007C-7311W
SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 
Cell- KBr, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch 
1/8 Inch

0.1 mm 
0.2 mm 
0.5 mm

KBr $650.00

0007D-7314W
SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 
Cell- CaF2, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch 
1/8 Inch

0.1 mm 
0.2 mm 
0.5 mm

CaF2 $801.00

0007E-7317W

SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 

Cell- BaF2, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch

1/8 Inch

0.1 mm

0.2 mm

0.5 mm

BaF2 $904.00

https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=15&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1031&measuresortid=20&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1032&measuresortid=262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1006&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=40&measuresortid=500&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=15&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1031&measuresortid=20&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1032&measuresortid=262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=1006&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/viewitems/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell?sortid=40&measuresortid=500&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1515
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1516
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1517
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1518
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1519
https://spectroscopy.internationalcrystal.net/item/ir-flow-cells/sl-5-e-z-8482-flow-cell/pn-1520
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The SL-5 E-Z™ Flow is made from stainless steel and features a Delrin® optical 
 alignment cavity which, in the demountable version, precisely positions either 

 a sandwich cell or the windows, spacers and gaskets in proper alignment 
 with the cell filling ports.

Item # Item Name
OD 

Tubing
Pathlength Material List Price

0007H-7320W

SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 

Cell- Infrasil Quartz, 

with Compression 

Fittings

1/16 Inch

1/8 Inch

0.1 mm

0.2 mm

0.5 mm

Infrasil 

Quartz
$936.00

0007J-7322W

SL-5 E-Z™ Flow 

Cell- ZnSe, with 

Compression Fittings

1/16 Inch

1/8 Inch

0.1 mm

0.2 mm

0.5 mm

ZnSe $1,274.00
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